GTVID
BVG004
BVGO005
BVGO018
LRGOO5
LRGO75
LRG121
LRG167
LRG106
LRWO017
LRWO029
BVWO015
LRG107
LRG117
LRG127
LRG170
LRWO010
LRWO007
LRG169
JBG004
SRG036
MMWO007
MMWO008
MMWO015
MMWO018
JBGOO01
LRG135
LRGO16
LRWO033
LRWO054
LRWO068
BVWO008
BVG008
BVGO013
BVGO030
BVWO011
LRG128
LRGO58
LRG089
LRG124
LRG149
LRWO005
LRWO006
LRWO009
LRWO020

Retailer

Hilltop Travel Center
Coulson Oil Company
Sunoco Inc.

Central Arkansas Petroleum, Inc.
Coulson Oil Company
Central Arkansas Petroleum, Inc.
Blackwell Food Mart
Hawgs Exxon

Fuelco

BHT Investments

Empire Petroleum Partners LLC
Texaco One Stop

Jimmy's Super Stop
Benton Food Mart

ABDTD Investments LLC
Gas And Go

Toadsuck 1-Stop

Valero Corner Store (of Bismarck)
Jordan's Kwik Stop

Blevins Quick Mart

Dalton Petroleum

Yellow Tree LLC

AKDAS CORPORATION
Blytheville Travel Center
Jordan's Kwik Stop

Sha Food Mart

Coulson Oil Company
Jodie Grisham

Samaher LLC

V Mart LLC

RWEF Inc.

Coulson Oil Company
Coulson Oil Company
Clarksville Valero

Lazy Earl's Truck Plaza, LLC
Doublebee's B-B Qil
Coulson Oil Company
Bear's Den Shell

Coulson Oil Company
Bear's Den Shell

8 Mile Store

Petromark Inc

Satterfield Oil Co.

Ozark General Store

Brand - Fuel
Phillips 66
Shell
Sunoco
Phillips 66
Shell
Phillips 66
Citgo
Exxon
Valero
Conoco
Phillips 66
Unbranded

Phillips 66
Unbranded
Conoco
Unbranded
Valero

Unbranded
Phillips 66
Citgo

Shell

Exxon
Valero

Shell
Unbranded
Exxon
Valero
Valero
Valero
Shell
Valero

VP Racing
Exxon
Citgo

Shell

Shell

Bears Den
Unbranded
VP Racing
Gulf
Unbranded

Street

8265 Arkansas 282
510U.S. 71

445 US-71

3120 Pine Street

3111 Pine Street

104 North 10th Street
100 Fishlake Road

1150 North Saint Louis Street
102 W Idaho St

1104 West Mississippi Street
2811 Bella Vista Way
6680 Congo Road

901 Edison Avenue
15541 Interstate 30

3820 Congo Road

915 Newcomb Drive
4462 Arkansas 60

6682 Arkansas 7

2917 US Highway 63
5452 U.S. 371

1511 E Main St

625 E Main St

241 North Service Road
3901 East Main Street
8039 US-49 Business

311 North Reynolds Road
3185 Arkansas 367

815 South 2nd Street
3950 Arkansas 5

3052 South 2nd Street
27704 Arkansas 22

1221 South Rogers Street
1238 South Rogers Street
2745 West Main Street
3309 Sterlin Hurley Ind Highway
1014 U.S. 65

801 Hogan Lane

2890 Dave Ward Drive
350 E Oak St

1895 East Oak Street

618 U.S. 64

777 E German Ln

1305 East Oak Street

270 U.S. 65

City

Alma

Alma

Alma
Arkadelphia
Arkadelphia
Arkadelphia
Atkins
Batesville
Beebe
Beebe
Bella Vista
Benton
Benton
Benton
Benton
Benton
Bigelow
Bismarck
Black Rock
Blevins
Blytheville
Blytheville
Blytheville
Blytheville
Brookland
Bryant
Cabot
Cabot
Cabot
Cabot
Charleston
Clarksville
Clarksville
Clarksville
Clarksville
Clinton
Conway
Conway
Conway
Conway
Conway
Conway
Conway
Conway

State Postal Code County

AR
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR

72921
72921
72921
71923
71923
71923
72823
72501
72012
72012
72714
72019
72015
72015
72019
72015
72016
71929
72415
71825
72315
72315
72315
72315
72417
72022
72023
72023
72023
72023
72933
72830
72830
72830
72830
72031
72034
72034
72032
72032
72032
72032
72032
72032

Screen Count
Crawford County 10
Crawford County

Crawford County

Clark County

Clark County

Clark County

Conway County

Independence County 1
White County
White County
Benton County
Saline County
Saline County
Saline County
Saline County
Saline County
Perry County

Hot Spring County
Lawrence County
Hempstead County
Mississippi County
Mississippi County
Mississippi County
Mississippi County
Craighead County
Saline County
Lonoke County
Lonoke County
Lonoke County
Lonoke County
Sebastian County
Johnson County
Johnson County
Johnson County
Johnson County
Van Buren County
Faulkner County
Faulkner County
Faulkner County
Faulkner County
Faulkner County
Faulkner County
Faulkner County
Faulkner County
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LRWO026
LRWO032
LRWO039
LRWO064
LRWO040
LRWO045
LRG094
LRG032
BVWO016
BVWO017
MMGO011
MMGO052
MMGO057
BVG006
BVG009
BVGO017
BVG022
BVG026
BVGO028
BVGO029
BVGO031
BVW002
BVWO005
BVWO006
MMWO023
LRG024
LRG123
LRWO041
LRG022
MEG020
SGG003
LRWO052
LRG171
SRGO15
LRG083
LRG156
LRG157
LRG159
LRWO049
LRGO04
LRGO54
LRG173
BVWO012
LRG020
LRGO034

BHT Investments
Conway Food Store
Chase Inc (of AR)
Goldstar 1 LLC

S&B Propane

Hickory Plains VP
Lipscomb Oil Co.
Coulson Oil Company
Empire Petroleum Partners LLC
Empire Petroleum Partners LLC
Coulson Oil Company
410 Super Stop

Sam Abdo

Coulson Oil Company
JAM Investments
Shop n Go 2

Sunoco Inc.

ZP Food Mart

Family Stops USA LLC
Family Stops USA LLC
Family Stops USA LLC
Jenny Lind Express

J Mart

J Mart

AKDAS CORPORATION
Colts Quick Draw
Panther Station
Ashmyn LLC

Gurdon Store
Weatherly's Exxon
Anderson Propane
Naya LLC

Laceys Narrows Marina
Paramount Fuels
Coulson Oil Company
Valero Corner Store
Hot Springs Exxon
Valero Corner Store
SMS Food MArt LLC
Coulson Oil Company
Coulson Oil Company
Coulson Oil Company
Chana's Corner
Ramandan Inc.
Coulson Oil Company

Exxon
Unbranded
Unbranded
Mobil
Unbranded
VP Racing
Exxon
Shell
Phillips 66
Phillips 66

Undetermined

Valero
Valero

Sunoco
Conoco

VP Racing Fuels
VP Racing

VP Racing
Unbranded
Valero

Valero

Valero

Mobil

Mobil

Shell
Exxon
Unbranded
VP Racing
Unbranded
Phillips 66
Valero
Valero
Exxon
Valero

VP Racing
Shell

Shell

Shell

Shell

Citgo
Valero

473 U.S. Highway 64

1205 East Dave Ward Drive
354 U.S. Highway 64

17111 Highway 65 South
12593 Arkansas 27

9978 AR-38

701 U.S. 65

1820 U.S. Highway 64

1240 Garland Avenue

3010 North College Avenue
100 Holiday Drive

105 East Broadway Avenue
110 E Broadway Ave

6320 Rogers Avenue

9116 Jenny Lind Road

5900 Grand Avenue

9017 Rogers Avenue

7914 US. 271

5000 Midland Boulevard
6600 Phoenix Avenue

2000 Phoenix Avenue
14829 US-71

3627 Midland Boulevard
2605 North 6th Street
1215 South Air Base Highway
1075 U.S. 65

61 South Broadview Street
369 Arkansas 25

1934 Highway 53 North
600 North Main Street
8563 Arkansas 7

515 Arkansas 110

7674 Edgemont Road

1309 East 3rd Street

2070 Airport Road

4198 Malvern Avenue
1200 Central Avenue

1676 Higdon Ferry Road
201 East Grand Avenue
24656 Old Hot Springs Highway
4401 North State Highway 7
101 Calella Road

7807 Clifty Highway

729 North J P Wright Loop Road
2215 North 1st Street

Conway
Conway
Conway
Damascus
Danville
Des Arc
Dumas

El Paso
Fayetteville
Fayetteville
Forrest City
Forrest City
Forrest City
Fort Smith
Fort Smith
Fort Smith
Fort Smith
Fort Smith
Fort Smith
Fort Smith
Fort Smith
Fort Smith
Fort Smith
Fort Smith
Gosnell
Greenbrier
Greenbrier
Greenbrier
Gurdon
Hamburg
Harrison
Heber Springs
Higden
Hope

Hot Springs
Hot Springs
Hot Springs
Hot Springs
Hot Springs
Hot Springs Village
Hot Springs Village
Hot Springs Village
Huntsville
Jacksonville
Jacksonville

AR

72032
72034
72032
72039
72833
72040
71639
72045
72703
72703
72335
72335
72335
72903
72908
72904
72903
72908
72904
72903
72901
72916
72904
72904
72315
72058
72058
72058
71743
71646
72601
72543
72067
71801
71913
71901
71901
71913
71901
71909
71909
71909
72740
72076
72076

Faulkner County
Faulkner County
Faulkner County
Van Buren County
Yell County
Prairie County
Desha County
White County
Washington County
Washington County
St. Francis County
St. Francis County
St. Francis County
Sebastian County
Sebastian County
Sebastian County
Sebastian County
Sebastian County
Sebastian County
Sebastian County
Sebastian County
Sebastian County
Sebastian County
Sebastian County
Mississippi County
Faulkner County
Faulkner County
Faulkner County
Clark County
Ashley County
Boone County
Cleburne County
Cleburne County
Hempstead County
Garland County
Garland County
Garland County
Garland County
Garland County
Saline County
Garland County
Garland County
Madison County
Pulaski County
Pulaski County
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LRG085
JBG002
JBG006
JBGO08
JBW002
JBWO003
JBWO004
JBWO0O05
LRG029
LRGO95
LRG126
LRGOO1
LRGO10
LRGO13
LRGO17
LRGO19
LRG023
LRGO33
LRGO35
LRG040
LRGO59
LRGO61
LRG062
LRG069
LRGO91
LRG113
LRG125
LRG147
LRG152
LRG154
LRG160
LRG161
LRG168
LRG172
LRWO022
LRWO042
LRWO043
LRWO046
LRWO047
LRWO053
LRWO066
LRG166
LRWO058
BVGO023
SRG0O05

Macon Station

Gee Street Market
Stadium Shop N Go, LLC
MS Enterprises
Nettleton Quick Stop
Citgo Petroleum Corporation
MEAD INVESTMENTS LLC
University Market Citgo
Kingsland One Stop
Lipscomb Oil Co.

Wade's Convenience Store, Inc.
Coulson Oil Company
Coulson Oil Company
Super Stop (Mabelvale)
Zimmerman's

Forrest Heights Shell
Buffalo Store

Coulson Oil Company
Coulson Oil Company
Coulson Oil Company
Coulson Oil Company
Coulson Oil Company
Coulson Oil Company
Coulson Oil Company
Pricketts Grocery

Pick N Pay, Inc.

Sardinia LLC.
Doublebee's B-B Qil
Doublebee's B-B Qil
Doublebee's B-B Qil
Valero Corner Store
Valero Corner Store
Doublebee's B-B Qil
Chicot Exxon

Royal Investments
Speedy Stop LLC

SN Fuel Stop LLC

Quick Store

Broadway Food Mart
Rockwall Corner Corp
Kenneth Garner

Valero Corner Store (of Lonoke)
Hwang Bae

Workmans Travel Center
Coulson Oil Company

Citgo
Exxon
Valero
Citgo
Unbranded
Citgo

Exxon
Exxon
Shell
Phillips 66
Valero
Exxon
Shell
Citgo
Phillips 66
Shell
Shell
Shell
Shell
Shell
Shell
Shell
Phillips 66
Valero

Exxon
Exxon
Valero
Valero
Exxon
Exxon

VP Racing
Exxon
Exxon
Unbranded
Unbranded
Chevron
Phillips 66
Valero
Exxon
Unbranded
Valero

22311 Arkansas 107

520 South Gee Street

5514 Stadium Boulevard
3224 South Caraway Road
1708 West Nettleton Avenue
3910 South Caraway Road
6103 Southwest Drive

1714 East Johnson Avenue
16270 U.S. 79

1108 U.S. 65

7036 US-65

800 Broadway Street

3723 Cantrell Road

6500 Mabelvale Cut Off Road
5223 South University Avenue
5801 R Street

14301 Arch Street

8824 Fourche Dam Pike
19500 Cantrell Road

13400 Interstate 30 Frontage Road
11401 Cantrell Road

16800 Chenal Parkway
16900 Cantrell Road

12524 Chenal Parkway
19225 Lawson Road

716 East 9th Street

7320 Cantrell Rd

6920 Asher Avenue

10724 West Markham Street
7600 Cantrell Road

14000 Kanis Road

8921 Fourche Dam Pike
2402 Cantrell Road

10423 Chicot Road

6828 Colonel Glenn Road
111 West Dixon Road

205 East Dixon Road

12106 Sardis Road

1624 Broadway Street

600 Interstate 30

3515 Baseline Road

1954 Highway 31

513 Front Street Southwest
898 West Monroe Avenue
1711 U.S. 79

Jacksonville
Jonesboro
Jonesboro
Jonesboro
Jonesboro
Jonesboro
Jonesboro
Jonesboro
Kingsland
Lake Village
Leslie
Little Rock
Little Rock
Little Rock
Little Rock
Little Rock
Little Rock
Little Rock
Little Rock
Little Rock
Little Rock
Little Rock
Little Rock
Little Rock
Little Rock
Little Rock
Little Rock
Little Rock
Little Rock
Little Rock
Little Rock
Little Rock
Little Rock
Little Rock
Little Rock
Little Rock
Little Rock
Little Rock
Little Rock
Little Rock
Little Rock
Lonoke
Lonoke
Lowell
Magnolia

AR
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR

72076
72401
72404
72404
72401
72404
72404
72401
71652
71653
72645
72201
72202
72209
72209
72207
72206
72206
72223
72209
72212
72223
72223
72211
72210
72202
72207
72204
72211
72227
72223
72206
72202
72209
72204
72206
72206
72103
72206
72202
72209
72086
72086
72745
71753

Pulaski County 4
Craighead County 4
Craighead County 4
Craighead County 9
Craighead County 4
Craighead County 8
Craighead County 6
Craighead County 4
Cleveland County 2
Chicot County 10
Searcy County 10
Pulaski County 16
Pulaski County 8
Pulaski County 4
Pulaski County 10
Pulaski County 6
Pulaski County 8
Pulaski County 8
Pulaski County 12
Pulaski County 20
Pulaski County 12
Pulaski County 8
Pulaski County 12
Pulaski County 16
Pulaski County 8
Pulaski County 4
Pulaski County 8
Pulaski County 8
Pulaski County 10
Pulaski County 10
Pulaski County 16
Pulaski County 12
Pulaski County 12
Pulaski County 8
Pulaski County 4
Pulaski County 8
Pulaski County 8
Pulaski County 6
Pulaski County 4
Pulaski County 8
Pulaski County 6
Lonoke County 8
Lonoke County 4
Benton County 20
Columbia County 8



LRG119
LRG122
MMGO067
MMGO007
JBWO001
LRG176
LRG116
LRG137
LRG164
LRG049
LRGO53
LRG120
LRGO18
LRG148
LRWO067
LRGOO7
LRGO31
LRGO37
LRG048
LRGO74
LRGO80
LRG162
LRWO019
LRWO035
LRWO51
BVWO007
JBGOO7
LRG158
LRGO30
LRGO12
LRG140
LRG151
LRWO014
LRWO065
LRWO069
LRWO070
LRGO44
LRWO036
LRG133
LRG097
LRWO50
LRG108
LRGO15
LRG088
LRWO024

Central Arkansas Petroleum, Inc.

Biggies Corner Store
Nimock's Qil Co.
Nimock's Qil Co.
Dalton Petroleum
Maumelle Exxon
Paramount Fuels
Lipscomb Oil Co.
Valero Corner Store
Coulson Oil Company
Coulson Oil Company
Bears Den Shell
Joplin Store
Doublebee's B-B Qil
Ligon Oil

Coulson Oil Company
Coulson Oil Company
Coulson Oil Company
Coulson Oil Company
Coulson Oil Company
Coulson Oil Company
Circle K Gulf Coast
Nick's Superstop
McSwains Sports Center
FILL UP FUEL INC

J Mart

Jordan's Kwik Stop
Circle K Gulf Coast
Doublebee's B-B Qil
Coulson Oil Company
United Filling Stations
United Filling Stations
AllH LLC

RAHAM PROPERTIES LLC
Dep Singh

Olive Mart

Coulson Oil Company
Plainview Superette
Exxon Express

Oak Street Valero, LLC.
Plumerville Exxon
Fletcher Oil Co.
Paramount Fuels
Paramount Fuels

BHT Investments

Phillips 66

Unbranded
Exxon
Valero
Exxon
Exxon
Exxon
Valero
Valero
Shell

Home Run
Valero
Exxon
Unbranded
Shell

Shell

Shell

Shell

Shell
Valero
Valero
Shell
Unbranded
Exxon
Valero
Valero
Valero
Exxon
Valero
Shell

Citgo

VP Racing
Exxon
Valero
Valero
Shell
Unbranded
Exxon

Exxon
Shell

Conoco

1327 South Main Street
14201 U.S. 67

680 Arkansas 77

144 Forrest Avenue

11402 US 49

119 Carnahan Drive

555 Arkansas 365

1035 U.S. 65

1877 U.S. 425

1827 Arkansas 9

1830 Arkansas 9

806 North Saint Joseph Street
5402 U.S. 270

9500 Harrison Street

110 West Main Street
4622 Camp Robinson Road
4400 East McCain Boulevard
6915 J.F.K. Boulevard
2701 Macarthur Drive
3100 J.F.K. Boulevard

605 East Broadway Street
9600 U.S. 165

11000 U.S. 165

9400 U.S. 165

300 Lake Lane

2901 W Commercial St
1810 U.S. 49

130 Adam Brown Rd

209 South Fourche Avenue
101 North Blake Street
6708 Sulphur Springs Road
800 Bryant Street

3513 Market St

5901 Sulphur Springs Road
5001 Dollarway Road
2202 South Olive Street
3039 Albert Pike Road

103 South Spring Avenue
5726 Blackland Road

202 East Main Street

304 South Springfield Street
6034 U.S. Highway 64

424 West 1st Street South
223 West 1st Street North
6014 Heber Springs Road

Malvern
Malvern

Manila
Marianna
Marmaduke
Maumelle
Mayflower
McGehee
Monticello
Morrilton
Morrilton
Morrilton
Mount Ida
Newark

Norman

North Little Rock
North Little Rock
North Little Rock
North Little Rock
North Little Rock
North Little Rock
North Little Rock
North Little Rock
North Little Rock
North Little Rock
Ozark

Paragould
Pearcy

Perryville

Pine Bluff

Pine Bluff

Pine Bluff

Pine Bluff

Pine Bluff

Pine Bluff

Pine Bluff

Piney

Plainview
Pleasant Plains
Plumerville
Plumerville
Pottsville
Prescott
Prescott
Quitman

AR
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR

72104
72104
72442
72360
72443
72113
72106
71654
71655
72110
72110
72110
71957
72562
71960
72118
72117
72116
72118
72116
72114
72117
72117
72117
72117
72949
72450
71964
72126
71601
71603
71602
71601
71603
71602
71601
71913
72857
72568
72127
72127
72858
71857
71857
72131

Hot Spring County
Hot Spring County
Mississippi County
Lee County
Greene County
Pulaski County
Faulkner County
Desha County
Drew County
Conway County
Conway County
Conway County
Montgomery County
Independence County
Montgomery County
Pulaski County
Pulaski County
Pulaski County
Pulaski County
Pulaski County
Pulaski County
Pulaski County
Pulaski County
Pulaski County
Pulaski County
Franklin County
Greene County
Garland County
Perry County
Jefferson County
Jefferson County
Jefferson County
Jefferson County
Jefferson County
Jefferson County
Jefferson County
Garland County
Yell County
Independence County
Conway County
Conway County
Pope County
Nevada County
Nevada County
Faulkner County
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BVWO004 N Mart
LRG028  Rison One Stop

LRG011 Central Arkansas Petroleum, Inc.

LRG175 Valero Corner Store
BVG002 Sunoco Inc.

LRGO79  Coulson Oil Company
LRGO09  Frank Griffin Qil Co., Inc.
LRG098  Frank Griffin Qil Co., Inc.
LRG099  Frank Griffin Qil Co., Inc.
LRG111  Fletcher Qil Co.

LRG112  Fletcher Qil Co.

LRWO038 Carolyn Cox

LRGO03  Doublebee's B-B Qil

LRG118 Central Arkansas Petroleum, Inc.

LRG142  Gas Plus Exxon
LRG002 Come n' Gitit
LRG039  Coulson Oil Company
LRG104  YB Investment LLC
LRWO060 HBK Enterprise
LRG101 Hans Property
BVWO018 YNR Properties LLC
SRG026 71 Express

SRG031  Circle K Gulf Coast
MMWO034 A AND A FOOD STORE
LRWO004 Kieths

JBGOO5  Doublebee's B-B Qil
MMGO091 Exxon Company
LRGO14  White Hall Shell
SGWO005 Petromark Inc

Unbranded

Valero
Valero

Shell
Phillips 66
Phillips 66
Phillips 66
Shell

Shell
Unbranded
Exxon
Phillips 66

Super Stop
Shell

Shell
Exxon
Valero
Phillips 66
Exxon
Shell
Valero
Unbranded
Exxon
Exxon
Shell

Shell

8871 AR-22

102 Magnolia Street

2688 Oliver Lancaster Blvd
3508 Oliver Lancaster Boulevard
219 South Arkansas Street
5704 Albert Pike Rd

154 Arkansas 247

2403 North Arkansas Avenue
2507 West Main Street

2325 North Arkansas Avenue
20 Bradley Cove Road

320 N US-65

3401 East Race Avenue

1104 West Center Street

100 Rock Street

1706 Batesville Pike

2429 Wildwood Avenue
8524 Arkansas 107

4600 East Kiehl Avenue

408 East 22nd Street

6965 Arkansas 22

5106 North State Line Avenue
5707 Four States Fair Pkwy
123 School Street

1106 Main Street

1003 US Highway 63

1700 North Missouri Street
8003 Sheridan Road

102 US-62

Ratcliff
Rison
Rockport
Rockport
Rogers
Royal
Russellville
Russellville
Russellville
Russellville
Russellville
Saint Joe
Searcy
Sheridan
Sheridan
Sherwood
Sherwood
Sherwood
Sherwood
Stuttgart
Subiaco
Texarkana
Texarkana
Tyronza
Vilonia
Walnut Ridge
West Memphis
White Hall
Yellville

AR
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR

72951
71665
72104
72104
72756
71968
72802
72802
72801
72802
72802
72675
72143
72150
72150
72120
72120
72120
72120
72160
72865
71854
71854
72386
72173
72476
72301
71602
72687

Logan County
Cleveland County
Hot Spring County
Hot Spring County
Benton County
Garland County
Pope County
Pope County
Pope County
Pope County
Pope County
Searcy County
White County
Grant County
Grant County
Pulaski County
Pulaski County
Pulaski County
Pulaski County
Arkansas County
Logan County
Miller County
Miller County
Poinsett County
Faulkner County
Lawrence County
Crittenden County
Jefferson County
Marion County
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